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Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER-I

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHES104 Applied Mathematics- 1 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECHES106 Funglam?ntals sfElectical 14-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Engineering

SEMESTER-1I

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHES204 Applied Mathematics-2 15-01-2021 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHES206. | Lundamentals ofElectronics 16-01-2021 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Engineering

BTECHES208 Engineering Mechanics 18-01-2021 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

SEMESTER-III

i VIS] I\W\MI{BL‘\ Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHCS315 Processor Architecture 13-01-2021 : Wednesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

SEMESTER-1V

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

RTECHCSs0y | Da®Miningand Predictive 14-01-2021 | Thursday 0230 i 46 04130, p
Modeling

BTECHCS416 Data Structures and Files 15-01-2021 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

BTECHCS417 Computer Graphics l 16-01-2021 Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

BTECHCS418 Database Management Systems | 18-01-2021 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm




SEMESTER V

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS501 Operating System 19-01-2021 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS502 Theory of Computations 20-01-2021 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS503 Computer Networks 21-01-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS516 Systems Programming 22-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Data warehouse and
A 1 2 . 2
BTECHCS509 Multidimensional Modeling 23-01-2021 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER VI
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS ’
BTECHCS601 OF ALGORITHMS 27-01-2021 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS604 ﬁ\I}EI"TEl,SEI:é]AEI’?\ICE 27-01-2021 Wednesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS609 DESCRIPTIVE ANALYTICS | 28-01-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS616 Compiler Design 28-01-2021 Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS621 Software Engineering 29-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-VII
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS701 Machine Learning 08-01-2021 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS709 Big Data Analytics 09-01-2021 Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS713 Socml,.Web gl 11-01-2021 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Analytics
BTECHCS721 Network Security 12-01-2021 Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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